Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.82
2:34.19
2:35.09
2:38.85
2:39.36
2:39.38
2:40.52
2:41.69
2:41.72
2:42.92
2:43.40
2:43.58
2:43.68
2:44.49
2:46.91
2:47.90
2:48.25
2:49.61
2:51.65
2:53.78
2:54.42
2:58.91
3:01.63
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500
465
461
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451
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419
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392
382
369
355
351
326
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Date

01/03/15
28/02/16
28/02/16
23/02/14
03/02/13
26/01/13
09/06/13
03/02/13
21/06/14
20/05/12
14/01/12
19/05/13
10/06/12
18/05/14
17/03/12
02/11/14
04/11/12
08/07/12
06/11/11
03/07/11
15/05/11
27/03/11
27/11110

Date

Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

City of Sunderland Spring Meet

Co Sunderland Winter Meet

Meet

Venue
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Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
Co Sund'land
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.09
2:34.19
2:33.82
2:47.90
2:41.72
2:44.49
2:38.85
2:40.52
2:43.58
2:41.69
2:39.36
2:39.38
2:48.25
2:49.61
2:43.68
2:42.92
2:46.91
2:43.40
2:51.65
2:53.78
2:54.42
2:58.91
3:01.63
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28/02/16
28/02/16
01/03/15
02/11/14
21/06/14
18/05/14
23/02/14
09/06/13
19/05/13
03/02/13
03/02/13
26/01/13
04/11/12
08/07/12
10/06/12
20/05/12
17/03/12
14/01/12
06/11/11
03/07/11
15/05/11
27/03/11
27/11110

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Northumberland & Durham County Championships

City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

City of Sunderland Spring Meet

Co Sunderland Winter Meet
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